C. so Garibaldi, 40 20822 Seveso (MB) I taly Tel. +39/0362/54001 4 Fax +39/0362/550282 e-mail tel icom@telicom. it web www. tel icom. it
* GPS / GLONASS Antenna
* Active
* Suitable for indoor and
outdoor appl ications
* Waterproof
* Magnetic Mounting
T
el
ic
o
m
T
ec
h
n
o
lo
g
y
S
.r
.l
.
©
C
o
p
yr
ig
h
t
A
ll
ri
g
h
t
re
se
rv
ed
–
T
el
ic
o
m
T
ec
h
n
o
lo
g
y
S
.r
.l
.
re
se
rv
es
th
e
ri
g
h
t
to
m
o
d
if
y
th
e
sp
ec
if
ic
at
io
n
s
w
it
h
o
u
t
n
o
ti
ce
1
0
/0
4
/1
5
Features
Technical Specifications
Working Temp.
IP
: -40°C~+85°C
: IP67
GPS / GLONASS ACTIVE ANTENNA
A
n
te
n
n
a
s
F
a
m
il
y
ANT011801500
GPS / GLONASS Antenna
Frequency Range
V.S.W.R
Nominal Impendence
Gain
Polarization
: GPS 1575.42 MHz / GLONASS 1592 - 1610 MHz
: <1.2: 1
: 50 Ohms
: 2 dBi
: RHCP
Environmental
Mechanical
Size
Cable
Connector
Mounting
Colour
: max diam. 43,3 max height 17,3 mm
: RG174 Length 1,5m
: SMA M
: Magnetic
: Black
LNA Gain
igure
DC Voltage
DC Current
Power (max)
: 26dB at 3V, 27dB at 5V
: 1.15 dB
: 2.7 ~ 5.5 Volts
: 15 ~ 25 mA
: 138mW
A
n
te
n
n
a
s
F
a
m
il
yLNA Filter
Measurement
Log Mag at 5V
Log Mag at 3V